

COG-310^{Q&As}

IBM Cognos TM1 Developer

Pass IBM COG-310 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/cog-310.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.pass4itsure.com/cog-310.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure COG-310 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

Why would an application developer apply a numeric attribute to an element?

- A. To store a numeric code for the color of a product.
- B. To display the account number instead of the account name.
- C. To display the values in an alternate format.
- D. To store the square footage of a store for capacity planning.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

An application developer needs to update dimensions and then load data into a cube during off hours. Which of the following options can be used for this?

- A. Chores
- B. Rules
- C. Conversion
- D. Worksheets

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

In order to calculate Revenue in the Sales cube, the application developer uses the Unit Price from the Pricing cube to multiply it by Units sold, also in the Sales cube.

Where should the most efficient rule and feeder reside?

- A. Rule and feeder in Sales.
- B. Rule and feeder in Pricing.
- C. Rule in Sales, feeder in Pricing.
- D. Rule in Pricing, feeder in Sales.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Why would a developer create a consolidated element?



https://www.pass4itsure.com/cog-310.html 2024 Latest pass4itsure COG-310 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- A. To display comments in a cube.
- B. To apply alternate names to an element.
- C. To store numeric data.
- D. To calculate an aggregation.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

Why must an application developer publish a report or template in an application folder?

- A. To update the reference on the TM1 server.
- B. To move the reference to the TM1 server.
- C. To make the reference available on TM1 web.
- D. To move the reference to a common location.

Correct Answer: C

COG-310 VCE Dumps

COG-310 Practice Test

COG-310 Study Guide